
Best Friends Workshop Schedule 3/26/2018

Time Event Presenter Location Session Title
12 p.m. - 5:15 p.m. Workshop Registration Rebekah King Crescent Moon Theater Box Office Registration
5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Welcome Reception Hosted by PPG Steering Committee Best Friends Visitor Center Join us for drinks and light refreshments
6:45 p.m. - 7:45 p.m. Welcome to Best Friends Best Friends Co-Founder Faith Maloney Crescent Moon Theater Welcome to Best Friends
Dinner

Time Event Speaker Location Session Title
8:30 a.m. - 9 a.m. Opening Address Niki Tudge Crescent Moon Theater Welcome To The World of The Possible!

9:15 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. General Session Janis Bradley Crescent Moon Theater What We Say Is as Important as What We Do.  And What the Heck Is Confirmation Bias Anyway?

11:30 a.m.
12 p.m. - 1 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Lecture Dr. Frank McMillan Crescent Moon Theater Psychological Trauma and Post-Traumatic Stress in Dogs
Lecture Tia Guest Kanab Library Help Your Business by Helping Shelter Dogs

1:30 p.m. - 3 p.m. Event Presenter Location Session Title
Workshop Emily Larlham Dogtown Foundation Training Skills to Prepare Dogs for Future Learning after Adoption
Workshop Jacqueline Munera Cat World Nitty Gritty of Husbandry Skills: Cats Take Charge
Workshop Lara Joseph Parrot Garden Building a Trusting Foundation
Workshop Chirag Patel Wild Friends Chicken Targeting - Click, Cluck n’ Crate
Workshop Emily Cassell Bunny House Building Trust - The Bunny Basics

3:45 p.m.
Evening Sessions

4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Lecture Niki Tudge Crescent Moon Theater
Become More Effective at Communicating Your Message - How Best to Promote Your Message to Your Local
Community

7 p.m. - 8 p.m. Lecture Chirag Patel Crescent Moon Theater Thinking Some "Common Sense” Dog Training Ideas
7 p.m. - 8 p.m. Lecture Jacqueline Munera Kanab Library Working with Fearful or Feral Cats: Give THEM the Choice!
Dinner

Academic Lectures in Kanab Town

Arrival and Registration: Sunday, April 22, 2018

Note: Evening meals are your responsibility so please plan accordingly between sessions

Day One: Monday, April 23, 2018

Transportation to Best Friends Animal Society
Lunch: Available on site if you are at Best Friends Animal Society. If you are in Kanab town, please choose your own lunch venue

Workshops at Best Friends Animal Society

Each location/session will
have a specific number of
trainees working with each
trainer, plus a group
coordinator.

Transportation to Kanab Town
Academic Lectures in Kanab Town

Note: Evening meals are your responsibility so please plan accordingly between sessions



Best Friends Workshop Schedule 3/26/2018

Time Event Speaker Location Session Title
8:00 a.m. - 9 a.m. General Session Dr. Frank McMillan Crescent Moon Theater Social Pain in Dogs
9:15 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. General Session Janis Bradley Crescent Moon Theater Is that a Smile or a Snarl on Your Lips, Little Pup?  Is What I See All There Is?

11:30 a.m.
12 p.m. - 1 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Lecture Glenn Pierce Crescent Moon Theater Working near or at Threshold for Results in Shelter Dogs
Lecture/LAB Louise Stapleton-Frappell Kanab Library Rescue Dog Fun-damentals: Tricks for Husbandry and Nice Manners

1:30 p.m. - 3 p.m. Event Presenter Location Session Title

Workshop Emily Larlham Dogtown Foundation Training Skills to Prepare Dogs for Future Learning After Adoption

Workshop Jacqueline Munera Cat World Nitty Gritty of Cat Training: Hands on!
Workshop Lara Joseph Parrot Garden Target Training Parrots for a Successful Future
Workshop Vicki Aquino Ronchette Wild Friends Approach, Train and Bond with Rescue Birds
Workshop Chirag Patel Horse Haven & Marshall's Piggy Paradise Protection Pig - Teaching through Protected Contact
Workshop Emily Cassell Bunny House Relationship Building with Bunnies

3:45 p.m.
Evening Sessions
4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Lecture Emily Larlham Crescent Moon Theater Separating Triggers - Counter Conditioning in Achievable Steps
7 p.m. - 8 p.m. Lecture Lara Joseph Crescent Moon Theater The Evolution of Aviculture
7 p.m. - 8 p.m. Lecture Sherry Woodard Kanab Library Science at Best Friends - What We Have Been Looking at and What We Plan to Study in the Future
Dinner

Day Two: Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Transportation to Best Friends Animal Society
Lunch: Available on site if you are at Best Friends Animal Society. If you are in Kanab town, please choose your own lunch venue

Academic Lectures. Kanab Town

Workshops at Best Friends Animal Society

Each location/session will
have a specific number of
trainees working with each
trainer, plus a group
coordinator.

Transportation to Kanab Town
Academic Lectures Kanab Town

Note: Evening meals are your responsibility so please plan accordingly between sessions



Best Friends Workshop Schedule 3/26/2018

Time Event Speaker Location Session Title
8:00 a.m. - 9 a.m. General Session Chirag Patel Crescent Moon Theater Common Ideas in Dog Training, Questioning the Obvious
9:15 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. General Session Emily Cassell Crescent Moon Theater Bunny House to House Bunny - Helping Rabbits Adjust to Their New Home

11:30 a.m.
12 p.m. - 1 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Lecture Emily Larlham Crescent Moon Theater Creating a Peaceful Multi-Dog Household

Lecture/LAB Sherry Woodard Kanab Library
What Adopters Are Looking for at Shelters - How to Implement Research from Sasha Protopopova into Real Life
Adoption Situations

1:30 p.m. - 3 p.m. Event Presenter Location Session Title
Workshop Janis Bradley Dogtown Love the One You’re with:  Stranger Fear Workshop
Workshop Jaqueline Munera Cat World Nitty Gritty of Husbandry Skills: Cats Take Charge
Workshop Lara Joseph Parrot Garden Building a Trusting Foundation
Workshop Vicki Aquino Ronchette Wild Friends Approach, Train and Bond with Rescue Birds
Workshop Chirag Patel Horse Haven & Marshall's Piggy Paradise Protection Pig - Teaching through Protected Contact
Workshop Emily Cassell Bunny House Building Trust - The Bunny Basics

3:45 p.m.
Evening Sessions
4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Lecture/LAB Louise Stapleton Frappell Kanab Library Rescue Dog Fun-damentals: Tricks for Husbandry and Nice Manners
7 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Lecture/LAB Emily Larlham Kanab Library Using Touch and Movement to Build Calmness and Confidence
Dinner

Academic Lectures in Kanab Town

Workshops at Best Friends Animal Society

Each location/session will
have a specific number of
trainees working with each
trainer, plus a group
coordinator.

Transportation to Kanab Town
Academic Lectures in Kanab Town

Note: Evening meals are your responsibility so please plan accordingly between sessions

Day Three: Wednesday, April 25, 2018

Transportation to Best Friends Animal Society
Lunch: Available on site if you are at Best Friends Animal Society. If you are in Kanab town, please choose your own lunch venue



Best Friends Workshop Schedule 3/26/2018

Time Event Speaker Location Session Title
8:00 a.m. - 9 a.m. General Session Lara Joseph Crescent Moon Theater Fine Tuning Our Training Skills With Parrots
9:15 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. General Session Chirag Patel Crescent Moon Theater Exploring Reinforcement

11:30 a.m.
12 p.m. - 1 p.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Lecture/LAB Emily Larlham Kanab Library Using Touch and Movement to Build Calmness and Confidence

1:30 p.m. - 3 p.m. Event Presenter Location Session Title
Workshop Janis Bradley Dogtown Love the One You’re with:  Stranger Fear Workshop
Workshop Jacqueline Munera Cat World Nitty Gritty of Cat Training: Hands on!
Workshop Lara Joseph Parrot Garden Target Training Parrots for a Successful Future
Workshop Vicki Aquino Ronchette Wild Friends Approach, Train and Bond with Rescue Birds
Workshop Chirag Patel Horse Haven & Marshall's Piggy Paradise Piggy Power: What Happens When We Give the Power to the Pigs
Workshop Emily Cassell Bunny House Relationship Building with Bunnies

3:45 p.m.
5 p.m. - 6 p.m. Lecture Niki Tudge/Sherry Woodard Crescent Moon Theater Wrap Up - A "Town Hall" Meeting on How to Best Work with Rescue Groups
9 p.m. - 10 p.m.

Day Four: Thursday, April 26, 2018

Join us for a evening of STAR GAZING. Tickets are required. Please make your own reservations (see Event Guide for details )

Transportation to Best Friends Animal Society
Lunch: Available on site if you are at Best Friends Animal Society. If you are in Kanab town, please choose your own lunch venue

Academic Lectures in Kanab Town

Workshops at Best Friends Animal Society

Each location/session will
have a specific number of
trainees working with each
trainer, plus a group
coordinator.

Transportation to Kanab Town


